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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Match Results (by category )

Ladies

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Noble, Breanna OPEN 143.22 17.34 0.00 13.20 1 16.71 0.00 12.71 2 22.11 0.00 16.97 1 36.15 0.00 17.88 4 20.43 0.00 15.83 2 30.57 0.00 11.04 3 23.93 0.00 18.72 1 20.42 0.00 15.30 1 16.37 0.00 12.50 2 11.37 0.00 9.07 1
1 Striplin, Kristina OPEN 155.01 22.68 0.00 17.61 2 16.56 0.00 11.87 1 25.77 0.00 19.61 2 25.48 0.00 17.68 1 19.42 0.00 14.89 1 16.02 0.00 12.23 1 29.87 0.00 22.29 2 23.82 0.00 16.21 2 15.47 0.00 12.62 1 12.98 0.00 10.00 2
1 Rutherford, Kelli OPEN 236.77 23.50 0.00 18.69 3 23.58 0.00 17.88 3 37.46 0.00 29.47 3 29.76 0.00 22.05 2 26.49 0.00 21.22 3 18.79 0.00 15.58 2 68.21 0.00 47.21 4 32.06 0.00 24.35 4 29.62 0.00 27.85 4 17.22 0.00 12.47 3
1 Parker, Linda LI 239.63 39.12 0.00 29.81 4 27.69 0.00 20.87 4 40.74 0.00 31.64 4 29.99 0.00 22.68 3 34.03 0.00 23.32 4 34.80 0.00 20.89 4 64.98 0.00 34.98 3 29.62 0.00 21.84 3 26.32 0.00 19.70 3 19.81 0.00 13.90 4
- (DQ)Striplin, Cj OPEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Juniors

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Noble, Jake OPEN 130.03 24.64 0.00 13.72 4 22.31 0.00 10.89 4 23.28 0.00 17.41 2 22.66 0.00 16.86 1 16.50 0.00 12.20 1 14.18 0.00 10.76 1 36.85 0.00 14.38 4 17.77 0.00 13.58 1 23.33 0.00 11.65 4 12.11 0.00 8.58 3
1 Noble, Breanna OPEN 143.22 17.34 0.00 13.20 1 16.71 0.00 12.71 2 22.11 0.00 16.97 1 36.15 0.00 17.88 3 20.43 0.00 15.83 4 30.57 0.00 11.04 4 23.93 0.00 18.72 1 20.42 0.00 15.30 2 16.37 0.00 12.50 2 11.37 0.00 9.07 2
1 Simpson, Levi OPEN 144.35 21.28 0.00 15.43 2 21.74 0.00 13.38 3 31.37 0.00 24.54 4 46.70 0.00 16.70 4 18.00 0.00 13.65 2 20.50 0.00 10.22 3 24.87 0.00 16.21 2 25.02 0.00 12.57 4 17.95 0.00 13.54 3 9.98 0.00 8.11 1
1 Striplin, Kristina OPEN 155.01 22.68 0.00 17.61 3 16.56 0.00 11.87 1 25.77 0.00 19.61 3 25.48 0.00 17.68 2 19.42 0.00 14.89 3 16.02 0.00 12.23 2 29.87 0.00 22.29 3 23.82 0.00 16.21 3 15.47 0.00 12.62 1 12.98 0.00 10.00 4

Seniors

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Hammond, Keith OPEN 133.62 17.79 0.00 13.78 1 15.29 0.00 11.98 1 22.53 0.00 16.79 1 19.60 0.00 15.11 1 16.57 0.00 13.61 1 15.08 0.00 11.67 2 21.96 0.00 17.09 1 17.98 0.00 13.89 1 14.06 0.00 11.44 1 10.78 0.00 8.26 1
1 Allison, Carl LI 190.00 30.10 0.00 23.26 2 19.90 0.00 14.16 2 36.28 0.00 27.38 2 26.85 0.00 20.02 3 26.84 0.00 16.81 2 14.99 0.00 11.00 1 40.65 0.00 30.73 3 21.44 0.00 16.55 2 22.09 0.00 17.77 2 18.00 0.00 12.32 3
1 Dixon, Danny OPEN 235.92 100.36 0.00 70.36 3 23.31 0.00 17.98 3 40.06 0.00 21.84 3 22.81 0.00 17.67 2 62.03 0.00 32.03 3 15.67 0.00 11.85 3 23.10 0.00 18.10 2 26.09 0.00 20.57 3 27.90 0.00 14.52 3 14.34 0.00 11.00 2
- (DQ)Striplin, William OPEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Match Results (by category ) - Limited

Ladies

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Parker, Linda LI 239.63 39.12 0.00 29.81 1 27.69 0.00 20.87 1 40.74 0.00 31.64 1 29.99 0.00 22.68 1 34.03 0.00 23.32 1 34.80 0.00 20.89 1 64.98 0.00 34.98 1 29.62 0.00 21.84 1 26.32 0.00 19.70 1 19.81 0.00 13.90 1

Seniors

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Allison, Carl LI 190.00 30.10 0.00 23.26 1 19.90 0.00 14.16 1 36.28 0.00 27.38 1 26.85 0.00 20.02 1 26.84 0.00 16.81 1 14.99 0.00 11.00 1 40.65 0.00 30.73 1 21.44 0.00 16.55 1 22.09 0.00 17.77 1 18.00 0.00 12.32 1
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Match Results (by category ) - Open

Ladies

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Noble, Breanna OPEN 143.22 17.34 0.00 13.20 1 16.71 0.00 12.71 2 22.11 0.00 16.97 1 36.15 0.00 17.88 3 20.43 0.00 15.83 2 30.57 0.00 11.04 3 23.93 0.00 18.72 1 20.42 0.00 15.30 1 16.37 0.00 12.50 2 11.37 0.00 9.07 1
1 Striplin, Kristina OPEN 155.01 22.68 0.00 17.61 2 16.56 0.00 11.87 1 25.77 0.00 19.61 2 25.48 0.00 17.68 1 19.42 0.00 14.89 1 16.02 0.00 12.23 1 29.87 0.00 22.29 2 23.82 0.00 16.21 2 15.47 0.00 12.62 1 12.98 0.00 10.00 2
1 Rutherford, Kelli OPEN 236.77 23.50 0.00 18.69 3 23.58 0.00 17.88 3 37.46 0.00 29.47 3 29.76 0.00 22.05 2 26.49 0.00 21.22 3 18.79 0.00 15.58 2 68.21 0.00 47.21 3 32.06 0.00 24.35 3 29.62 0.00 27.85 3 17.22 0.00 12.47 3
- (DQ)Striplin, Cj OPEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Juniors

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Noble, Jake OPEN 130.03 24.64 0.00 13.72 4 22.31 0.00 10.89 4 23.28 0.00 17.41 2 22.66 0.00 16.86 1 16.50 0.00 12.20 1 14.18 0.00 10.76 1 36.85 0.00 14.38 4 17.77 0.00 13.58 1 23.33 0.00 11.65 4 12.11 0.00 8.58 3
1 Noble, Breanna OPEN 143.22 17.34 0.00 13.20 1 16.71 0.00 12.71 2 22.11 0.00 16.97 1 36.15 0.00 17.88 3 20.43 0.00 15.83 4 30.57 0.00 11.04 4 23.93 0.00 18.72 1 20.42 0.00 15.30 2 16.37 0.00 12.50 2 11.37 0.00 9.07 2
1 Simpson, Levi OPEN 144.35 21.28 0.00 15.43 2 21.74 0.00 13.38 3 31.37 0.00 24.54 4 46.70 0.00 16.70 4 18.00 0.00 13.65 2 20.50 0.00 10.22 3 24.87 0.00 16.21 2 25.02 0.00 12.57 4 17.95 0.00 13.54 3 9.98 0.00 8.11 1
1 Striplin, Kristina OPEN 155.01 22.68 0.00 17.61 3 16.56 0.00 11.87 1 25.77 0.00 19.61 3 25.48 0.00 17.68 2 19.42 0.00 14.89 3 16.02 0.00 12.23 2 29.87 0.00 22.29 3 23.82 0.00 16.21 3 15.47 0.00 12.62 1 12.98 0.00 10.00 4

Seniors

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Hammond, Keith OPEN 133.62 17.79 0.00 13.78 1 15.29 0.00 11.98 1 22.53 0.00 16.79 1 19.60 0.00 15.11 1 16.57 0.00 13.61 1 15.08 0.00 11.67 1 21.96 0.00 17.09 1 17.98 0.00 13.89 1 14.06 0.00 11.44 1 10.78 0.00 8.26 1
1 Dixon, Danny OPEN 235.92 100.36 0.00 70.36 2 23.31 0.00 17.98 2 40.06 0.00 21.84 2 22.81 0.00 17.67 2 62.03 0.00 32.03 2 15.67 0.00 11.85 2 23.10 0.00 18.10 2 26.09 0.00 20.57 2 27.90 0.00 14.52 2 14.34 0.00 11.00 2
- (DQ)Striplin, William OPEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Match Results (All Divisions)

none

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1h)

Stage 2
(Stage

1r)

Stage 3
(Stage

2h)

Stage 4
(Stage

2r)

Stage 5
(Stage

3h)

Stage 6
(Stage

3r)

Stage 7
(Stage

4h)

Stage 8
(Stage4r)

Stage 9
(Stage

5h)

Stage 10
(Stage

5r)
1 Striplin, Billy (null) none OPEN 125.84 14.20 13.23 13.82 16.22 11.61 9.90 15.58 15.06 8.10 8.12
2 Noble, Steve (null) none OPEN 127.71 14.43 10.47 17.47 12.94 12.57 9.58 17.34 13.30 12.10 7.51
3 Noble, Jake (null) none OPEN 130.03 13.72 10.89 17.41 16.86 12.20 10.76 14.38 13.58 11.65 8.58
4 Noble, Breanna (null) none OPEN 143.22 13.20 12.71 16.97 17.88 15.83 11.04 18.72 15.30 12.50 9.07
5 Simpson, Levi (null) none OPEN 144.35 15.43 13.38 24.54 16.70 13.65 10.22 16.21 12.57 13.54 8.11
6 Striplin, Kristina (null) none OPEN 155.01 17.61 11.87 19.61 17.68 14.89 12.23 22.29 16.21 12.62 10.00
7 Allison, Ron (null) none OPEN 171.54 18.23 13.04 20.66 20.16 15.74 13.90 22.31 20.11 18.62 8.77
8 Shelly, Jamie (null) none LI 173.99 16.28 12.37 31.25 18.75 14.34 12.24 21.89 20.50 13.33 13.04
9 Allison, Carl (null) none LI 190.00 23.26 14.16 27.38 20.02 16.81 11.00 30.73 16.55 17.77 12.32

10 Wyrick, Ron (null) none OPEN 198.47 20.43 15.44 34.13 21.66 22.55 15.37 25.68 18.01 14.45 10.75
11 Heflebower, Craig (null) none LI 225.35 27.93 14.68 35.42 19.14 23.83 12.65 37.99 19.79 23.02 10.90
12 Rutherford, Kelli (null) none OPEN 236.77 18.69 17.88 29.47 22.05 21.22 15.58 47.21 24.35 27.85 12.47
13 Parker, Linda (null) none LI 239.63 29.81 20.87 31.64 22.68 23.32 20.89 34.98 21.84 19.70 13.90
14 Parker, Roger (null) none LI 271.53 25.22 17.66 35.44 54.26 16.51 16.95 47.85 29.06 13.82 14.76

- (DQ)Striplin, William (null) none OPEN - - - - - - - - - - -
- (DQ)Striplin, Cj (null) none OPEN - - - - - - - - - - -

U

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1h)

Stage 2
(Stage

1r)

Stage 3
(Stage

2h)

Stage 4
(Stage

2r)

Stage 5
(Stage

3h)

Stage 6
(Stage

3r)

Stage 7
(Stage

4h)

Stage 8
(Stage4r)

Stage 9
(Stage

5h)

Stage 10
(Stage

5r)
1 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 133.62 13.78 11.98 16.79 15.11 13.61 11.67 17.09 13.89 11.44 8.26
2 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 235.92 70.36 17.98 21.84 17.67 32.03 11.85 18.10 20.57 14.52 11.00
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Match Results (by class) - Limited

none

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1h)

Stage 2
(Stage

1r)

Stage 3
(Stage

2h)

Stage 4
(Stage

2r)

Stage 5
(Stage

3h)

Stage 6
(Stage

3r)

Stage 7
(Stage

4h)

Stage 8
(Stage4r)

Stage 9
(Stage

5h)

Stage 10
(Stage

5r)
1 Shelly, Jamie (null) none LI 173.99 16.28 12.37 31.25 18.75 14.34 12.24 21.89 20.50 13.33 13.04
2 Allison, Carl (null) none LI 190.00 23.26 14.16 27.38 20.02 16.81 11.00 30.73 16.55 17.77 12.32
3 Heflebower, Craig (null) none LI 225.35 27.93 14.68 35.42 19.14 23.83 12.65 37.99 19.79 23.02 10.90
4 Parker, Linda (null) none LI 239.63 29.81 20.87 31.64 22.68 23.32 20.89 34.98 21.84 19.70 13.90
5 Parker, Roger (null) none LI 271.53 25.22 17.66 35.44 54.26 16.51 16.95 47.85 29.06 13.82 14.76
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Match Results (by class) - Open

none

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1h)

Stage 2
(Stage

1r)

Stage 3
(Stage

2h)

Stage 4
(Stage

2r)

Stage 5
(Stage

3h)

Stage 6
(Stage

3r)

Stage 7
(Stage

4h)

Stage 8
(Stage4r)

Stage 9
(Stage

5h)

Stage 10
(Stage

5r)
1 Striplin, Billy (null) none OPEN 125.84 14.20 13.23 13.82 16.22 11.61 9.90 15.58 15.06 8.10 8.12
2 Noble, Steve (null) none OPEN 127.71 14.43 10.47 17.47 12.94 12.57 9.58 17.34 13.30 12.10 7.51
3 Noble, Jake (null) none OPEN 130.03 13.72 10.89 17.41 16.86 12.20 10.76 14.38 13.58 11.65 8.58
4 Noble, Breanna (null) none OPEN 143.22 13.20 12.71 16.97 17.88 15.83 11.04 18.72 15.30 12.50 9.07
5 Simpson, Levi (null) none OPEN 144.35 15.43 13.38 24.54 16.70 13.65 10.22 16.21 12.57 13.54 8.11
6 Striplin, Kristina (null) none OPEN 155.01 17.61 11.87 19.61 17.68 14.89 12.23 22.29 16.21 12.62 10.00
7 Allison, Ron (null) none OPEN 171.54 18.23 13.04 20.66 20.16 15.74 13.90 22.31 20.11 18.62 8.77
8 Wyrick, Ron (null) none OPEN 198.47 20.43 15.44 34.13 21.66 22.55 15.37 25.68 18.01 14.45 10.75
9 Rutherford, Kelli (null) none OPEN 236.77 18.69 17.88 29.47 22.05 21.22 15.58 47.21 24.35 27.85 12.47
- (DQ)Striplin, William (null) none OPEN - - - - - - - - - - -
- (DQ)Striplin, Cj (null) none OPEN - - - - - - - - - - -

U

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1h)

Stage 2
(Stage

1r)

Stage 3
(Stage

2h)

Stage 4
(Stage

2r)

Stage 5
(Stage

3h)

Stage 6
(Stage

3r)

Stage 7
(Stage

4h)

Stage 8
(Stage4r)

Stage 9
(Stage

5h)

Stage 10
(Stage

5r)
1 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 133.62 13.78 11.98 16.79 15.11 13.61 11.67 17.09 13.89 11.44 8.26
2 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 235.92 70.36 17.98 21.84 17.67 32.03 11.85 18.10 20.57 14.52 11.00
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Individual Scores

 Show Results
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Match Results (by time)

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1h)

Stage 2
(Stage

1r)

Stage 3
(Stage

2h)

Stage 4
(Stage

2r)

Stage 5
(Stage

3h)

Stage 6
(Stage

3r)

Stage 7
(Stage

4h)

Stage 8
(Stage4r)

Stage 9
(Stage

5h)

Stage 10
(Stage

5r)
1 Striplin, Billy (null) none OPEN 125.84 14.20 13.23 13.82 16.22 11.61 9.90 15.58 15.06 8.10 8.12
2 Noble, Steve (null) none OPEN 127.71 14.43 10.47 17.47 12.94 12.57 9.58 17.34 13.30 12.10 7.51
3 Noble, Jake (null) none OPEN 130.03 13.72 10.89 17.41 16.86 12.20 10.76 14.38 13.58 11.65 8.58
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 133.62 13.78 11.98 16.79 15.11 13.61 11.67 17.09 13.89 11.44 8.26
5 Noble, Breanna (null) none OPEN 143.22 13.20 12.71 16.97 17.88 15.83 11.04 18.72 15.30 12.50 9.07
6 Simpson, Levi (null) none OPEN 144.35 15.43 13.38 24.54 16.70 13.65 10.22 16.21 12.57 13.54 8.11
7 Striplin, Kristina (null) none OPEN 155.01 17.61 11.87 19.61 17.68 14.89 12.23 22.29 16.21 12.62 10.00
8 Allison, Ron (null) none OPEN 171.54 18.23 13.04 20.66 20.16 15.74 13.90 22.31 20.11 18.62 8.77
9 Shelly, Jamie (null) none LI 173.99 16.28 12.37 31.25 18.75 14.34 12.24 21.89 20.50 13.33 13.04

10 Allison, Carl (null) none LI 190.00 23.26 14.16 27.38 20.02 16.81 11.00 30.73 16.55 17.77 12.32
11 Wyrick, Ron (null) none OPEN 198.47 20.43 15.44 34.13 21.66 22.55 15.37 25.68 18.01 14.45 10.75
12 Heflebower, Craig (null) none LI 225.35 27.93 14.68 35.42 19.14 23.83 12.65 37.99 19.79 23.02 10.90
13 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 235.92 70.36 17.98 21.84 17.67 32.03 11.85 18.10 20.57 14.52 11.00
14 Rutherford, Kelli (null) none OPEN 236.77 18.69 17.88 29.47 22.05 21.22 15.58 47.21 24.35 27.85 12.47
15 Parker, Linda (null) none LI 239.63 29.81 20.87 31.64 22.68 23.32 20.89 34.98 21.84 19.70 13.90
16 Parker, Roger (null) none LI 271.53 25.22 17.66 35.44 54.26 16.51 16.95 47.85 29.06 13.82 14.76

- (DQ)Striplin, William (null) none OPEN - - - - - - - - - - -
- (DQ)Striplin, Cj (null) none OPEN - - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Match Results (by time) - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1h)

Stage 2
(Stage

1r)

Stage 3
(Stage

2h)

Stage 4
(Stage

2r)

Stage 5
(Stage

3h)

Stage 6
(Stage

3r)

Stage 7
(Stage

4h)

Stage 8
(Stage4r)

Stage 9
(Stage

5h)

Stage 10
(Stage

5r)
1 Shelly, Jamie (null) none LI 173.99 16.28 12.37 31.25 18.75 14.34 12.24 21.89 20.50 13.33 13.04
2 Allison, Carl (null) none LI 190.00 23.26 14.16 27.38 20.02 16.81 11.00 30.73 16.55 17.77 12.32
3 Heflebower, Craig (null) none LI 225.35 27.93 14.68 35.42 19.14 23.83 12.65 37.99 19.79 23.02 10.90
4 Parker, Linda (null) none LI 239.63 29.81 20.87 31.64 22.68 23.32 20.89 34.98 21.84 19.70 13.90
5 Parker, Roger (null) none LI 271.53 25.22 17.66 35.44 54.26 16.51 16.95 47.85 29.06 13.82 14.76



file:///C|/Users/User/Documents/Match%20Results/matchResults/matchOpen.html[8/23/2014 4:02:00 PM]

August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Match Results (by time) - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Stage

1h)

Stage 2
(Stage

1r)

Stage 3
(Stage

2h)

Stage 4
(Stage

2r)

Stage 5
(Stage

3h)

Stage 6
(Stage

3r)

Stage 7
(Stage

4h)

Stage 8
(Stage4r)

Stage 9
(Stage

5h)

Stage 10
(Stage

5r)
1 Striplin, Billy (null) none OPEN 125.84 14.20 13.23 13.82 16.22 11.61 9.90 15.58 15.06 8.10 8.12
2 Noble, Steve (null) none OPEN 127.71 14.43 10.47 17.47 12.94 12.57 9.58 17.34 13.30 12.10 7.51
3 Noble, Jake (null) none OPEN 130.03 13.72 10.89 17.41 16.86 12.20 10.76 14.38 13.58 11.65 8.58
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 133.62 13.78 11.98 16.79 15.11 13.61 11.67 17.09 13.89 11.44 8.26
5 Noble, Breanna (null) none OPEN 143.22 13.20 12.71 16.97 17.88 15.83 11.04 18.72 15.30 12.50 9.07
6 Simpson, Levi (null) none OPEN 144.35 15.43 13.38 24.54 16.70 13.65 10.22 16.21 12.57 13.54 8.11
7 Striplin, Kristina (null) none OPEN 155.01 17.61 11.87 19.61 17.68 14.89 12.23 22.29 16.21 12.62 10.00
8 Allison, Ron (null) none OPEN 171.54 18.23 13.04 20.66 20.16 15.74 13.90 22.31 20.11 18.62 8.77
9 Wyrick, Ron (null) none OPEN 198.47 20.43 15.44 34.13 21.66 22.55 15.37 25.68 18.01 14.45 10.75

10 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 235.92 70.36 17.98 21.84 17.67 32.03 11.85 18.10 20.57 14.52 11.00
11 Rutherford, Kelli (null) none OPEN 236.77 18.69 17.88 29.47 22.05 21.22 15.58 47.21 24.35 27.85 12.47

- (DQ)Striplin, William (null) none OPEN - - - - - - - - - - -
- (DQ)Striplin, Cj (null) none OPEN - - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 5r - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve none OPEN 7.51 1.94 - 1.74 - 2.03 - 2.46 - 1.80 -
2 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 8.11 1.91 - 2.24 - 2.22 - 1.87 3.00 1.74 -
3 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 8.12 2.09 3.00 2.50 - 1.91 - 1.90 - 1.81 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 8.26 2.52 - 2.08 - 2.20 - 2.03 - 1.95 -
5 Noble, Jake none OPEN 8.58 1.95 - 3.53 - 2.02 - 2.53 - 2.08 -
6 Allison, Ron none OPEN 8.77 2.46 - 2.41 - 2.19 - 2.08 - 2.09 -
7 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 9.07 2.62 - 2.17 - 2.25 - 2.30 3.00 2.03 -
8 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 10.00 2.64 - 2.98 - 2.34 - 2.23 - 2.79 -
9 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 10.75 15.54 - 2.91 - 2.38 - 2.87 - 2.59 -
10 Heflebower, Craig none LI 10.90 2.92 - 2.86 - 4.36 - 2.54 - 2.58 -
11 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 11.00 3.22 - 3.34 - 2.65 - 2.67 - 2.46 -
12 Allison, Carl none LI 12.32 5.68 - 3.94 - 3.31 - 2.74 - 2.33 -
13 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 12.47 4.39 - 3.10 - 2.45 - 2.53 - 4.75 -
14 Shelly, Jamie none LI 13.04 2.47 - 2.17 - 21.70 - 2.28 - 3.12 3.00
15 Parker, Linda none LI 13.90 3.99 - 5.91 - 3.45 - 2.92 - 3.54 -
16 Parker, Roger none LI 14.76 3.94 - 3.12 - 3.73 - 4.09 - 3.97 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 5r - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Heflebower, Craig none LI 10.90 2.92 - 2.86 - 4.36 - 2.54 - 2.58 -
2 Allison, Carl none LI 12.32 5.68 - 3.94 - 3.31 - 2.74 - 2.33 -
3 Shelly, Jamie none LI 13.04 2.47 - 2.17 - 21.70 - 2.28 - 3.12 3.00
4 Parker, Linda none LI 13.90 3.99 - 5.91 - 3.45 - 2.92 - 3.54 -
5 Parker, Roger none LI 14.76 3.94 - 3.12 - 3.73 - 4.09 - 3.97 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 5r - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve none OPEN 7.51 1.94 - 1.74 - 2.03 - 2.46 - 1.80 -
2 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 8.11 1.91 - 2.24 - 2.22 - 1.87 3.00 1.74 -
3 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 8.12 2.09 3.00 2.50 - 1.91 - 1.90 - 1.81 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 8.26 2.52 - 2.08 - 2.20 - 2.03 - 1.95 -
5 Noble, Jake none OPEN 8.58 1.95 - 3.53 - 2.02 - 2.53 - 2.08 -
6 Allison, Ron none OPEN 8.77 2.46 - 2.41 - 2.19 - 2.08 - 2.09 -
7 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 9.07 2.62 - 2.17 - 2.25 - 2.30 3.00 2.03 -
8 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 10.00 2.64 - 2.98 - 2.34 - 2.23 - 2.79 -
9 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 10.75 15.54 - 2.91 - 2.38 - 2.87 - 2.59 -
10 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 11.00 3.22 - 3.34 - 2.65 - 2.67 - 2.46 -
11 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 12.47 4.39 - 3.10 - 2.45 - 2.53 - 4.75 -
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 5r - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 12.32 5.68 - 3.94 - 3.31 - 2.74 - 2.33 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 8.77 2.46 - 2.41 - 2.19 - 2.08 - 2.09 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 11.00 3.22 - 3.34 - 2.65 - 2.67 - 2.46 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 8.26 2.52 - 2.08 - 2.20 - 2.03 - 1.95 -
Heflebower, Craig none LI 10.90 2.92 - 2.86 - 4.36 - 2.54 - 2.58 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 9.07 2.62 - 2.17 - 2.25 - 2.30 3.00 2.03 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 8.58 1.95 - 3.53 - 2.02 - 2.53 - 2.08 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 7.51 1.94 - 1.74 - 2.03 - 2.46 - 1.80 -
Parker, Linda none LI 13.90 3.99 - 5.91 - 3.45 - 2.92 - 3.54 -
Parker, Roger none LI 14.76 3.94 - 3.12 - 3.73 - 4.09 - 3.97 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 12.47 4.39 - 3.10 - 2.45 - 2.53 - 4.75 -
Shelly, Jamie none LI 13.04 2.47 - 2.17 - 21.70 - 2.28 - 3.12 3.00
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 8.11 1.91 - 2.24 - 2.22 - 1.87 3.00 1.74 -
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 8.12 2.09 3.00 2.50 - 1.91 - 1.90 - 1.81 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 10.00 2.64 - 2.98 - 2.34 - 2.23 - 2.79 -
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 10.75 15.54 - 2.91 - 2.38 - 2.87 - 2.59 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 1h - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 13.20 3.35 - 3.71 - 3.02 - 4.14 - 3.12 -
2 Noble, Jake none OPEN 13.72 3.12 - 3.45 - 2.77 - 10.92 - 4.38 -
3 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 13.78 4.01 - 3.78 - 3.52 - 3.31 - 3.17 -
4 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 14.20 4.13 3.00 4.04 - 3.04 - 3.42 - 3.70 -
5 Noble, Steve none OPEN 14.43 5.51 - 4.19 - 3.41 - 3.85 - 2.98 -
6 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 15.43 3.22 - 4.62 - 5.85 - 3.42 - 4.17 -
7 Shelly, Jamie none LI 16.28 6.78 - 4.86 - 3.41 - 3.32 - 4.69 -
8 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 17.61 4.82 - 4.46 - 4.57 - 5.07 - 3.76 -
9 Allison, Ron none OPEN 18.23 3.63 - 8.77 - 5.24 - 4.72 - 4.64 -
10 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 18.69 6.01 - 5.34 - 3.68 - 3.66 - 4.81 3.00
11 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 20.43 4.12 - 5.92 - 5.24 - 5.96 6.00 5.15 -
12 Allison, Carl none LI 23.26 5.74 - 4.86 - 6.70 - 6.84 - 5.96 -
13 Parker, Roger none LI 25.22 10.57 - 4.90 - 6.48 - 5.38 - 8.46 -
14 Heflebower, Craig none LI 27.93 8.06 - 6.28 - 30.00 - 6.26 - 7.33 -
15 Parker, Linda none LI 29.81 5.51 3.00 5.93 - 6.55 - 12.31 - 8.82 -
16 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 70.36 30.00 - 22.28 - 18.74 - 8.49 - 20.85 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 1h - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, Jamie none LI 16.28 6.78 - 4.86 - 3.41 - 3.32 - 4.69 -
2 Allison, Carl none LI 23.26 5.74 - 4.86 - 6.70 - 6.84 - 5.96 -
3 Parker, Roger none LI 25.22 10.57 - 4.90 - 6.48 - 5.38 - 8.46 -
4 Heflebower, Craig none LI 27.93 8.06 - 6.28 - 30.00 - 6.26 - 7.33 -
5 Parker, Linda none LI 29.81 5.51 3.00 5.93 - 6.55 - 12.31 - 8.82 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 1h - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 13.20 3.35 - 3.71 - 3.02 - 4.14 - 3.12 -
2 Noble, Jake none OPEN 13.72 3.12 - 3.45 - 2.77 - 10.92 - 4.38 -
3 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 13.78 4.01 - 3.78 - 3.52 - 3.31 - 3.17 -
4 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 14.20 4.13 3.00 4.04 - 3.04 - 3.42 - 3.70 -
5 Noble, Steve none OPEN 14.43 5.51 - 4.19 - 3.41 - 3.85 - 2.98 -
6 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 15.43 3.22 - 4.62 - 5.85 - 3.42 - 4.17 -
7 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 17.61 4.82 - 4.46 - 4.57 - 5.07 - 3.76 -
8 Allison, Ron none OPEN 18.23 3.63 - 8.77 - 5.24 - 4.72 - 4.64 -
9 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 18.69 6.01 - 5.34 - 3.68 - 3.66 - 4.81 3.00
10 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 20.43 4.12 - 5.92 - 5.24 - 5.96 6.00 5.15 -
11 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 70.36 30.00 - 22.28 - 18.74 - 8.49 - 20.85 -
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 1h - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 23.26 5.74 - 4.86 - 6.70 - 6.84 - 5.96 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 18.23 3.63 - 8.77 - 5.24 - 4.72 - 4.64 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 70.36 30.00 - 22.28 - 18.74 - 8.49 - 20.85 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 13.78 4.01 - 3.78 - 3.52 - 3.31 - 3.17 -
Heflebower, Craig none LI 27.93 8.06 - 6.28 - 30.00 - 6.26 - 7.33 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 13.20 3.35 - 3.71 - 3.02 - 4.14 - 3.12 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 13.72 3.12 - 3.45 - 2.77 - 10.92 - 4.38 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 14.43 5.51 - 4.19 - 3.41 - 3.85 - 2.98 -
Parker, Linda none LI 29.81 5.51 3.00 5.93 - 6.55 - 12.31 - 8.82 -
Parker, Roger none LI 25.22 10.57 - 4.90 - 6.48 - 5.38 - 8.46 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 18.69 6.01 - 5.34 - 3.68 - 3.66 - 4.81 3.00
Shelly, Jamie none LI 16.28 6.78 - 4.86 - 3.41 - 3.32 - 4.69 -
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 15.43 3.22 - 4.62 - 5.85 - 3.42 - 4.17 -
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 14.20 4.13 3.00 4.04 - 3.04 - 3.42 - 3.70 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 17.61 4.82 - 4.46 - 4.57 - 5.07 - 3.76 -
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 20.43 4.12 - 5.92 - 5.24 - 5.96 6.00 5.15 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 1r - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve none OPEN 10.47 3.95 - 2.84 - 2.53 - 2.69 - 2.41 -
2 Noble, Jake none OPEN 10.89 3.11 - 2.56 - 2.76 - 2.46 - 11.42 -
3 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 11.87 3.47 - 4.69 - 2.50 - 2.57 - 3.33 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 11.98 3.14 - 2.95 - 3.31 - 2.89 - 3.00 -
5 Shelly, Jamie none LI 12.37 3.99 - 3.04 - 3.37 - 2.81 - 3.15 -
6 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 12.71 2.89 - 3.15 - 3.23 - 4.00 - 3.44 -
7 Allison, Ron none OPEN 13.04 3.37 - 3.34 - 3.77 - 3.71 - 2.62 -
8 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 13.23 3.41 - 3.36 3.00 3.39 - 3.94 - 2.49 -
9 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 13.38 5.72 - 8.36 - 2.53 - 2.82 - 2.31 -
10 Allison, Carl none LI 14.16 5.74 - 5.40 - 3.30 - 2.98 - 2.48 -
11 Heflebower, Craig none LI 14.68 3.77 - 3.38 - 3.75 - 3.78 - 3.79 -
12 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 15.44 3.77 - 3.48 - 3.92 - 10.17 - 4.27 -
13 Parker, Roger none LI 17.66 5.01 - 4.65 - 4.29 - 4.70 - 4.02 -
14 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 17.88 3.86 - 5.20 - 3.58 - 5.24 - 5.70 -
15 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 17.98 5.33 - 5.00 - 4.05 - 4.09 - 4.84 -
16 Parker, Linda none LI 20.87 5.30 - 4.21 - 6.82 - 4.90 - 6.46 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 1r - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, Jamie none LI 12.37 3.99 - 3.04 - 3.37 - 2.81 - 3.15 -
2 Allison, Carl none LI 14.16 5.74 - 5.40 - 3.30 - 2.98 - 2.48 -
3 Heflebower, Craig none LI 14.68 3.77 - 3.38 - 3.75 - 3.78 - 3.79 -
4 Parker, Roger none LI 17.66 5.01 - 4.65 - 4.29 - 4.70 - 4.02 -
5 Parker, Linda none LI 20.87 5.30 - 4.21 - 6.82 - 4.90 - 6.46 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 1r - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve none OPEN 10.47 3.95 - 2.84 - 2.53 - 2.69 - 2.41 -
2 Noble, Jake none OPEN 10.89 3.11 - 2.56 - 2.76 - 2.46 - 11.42 -
3 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 11.87 3.47 - 4.69 - 2.50 - 2.57 - 3.33 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 11.98 3.14 - 2.95 - 3.31 - 2.89 - 3.00 -
5 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 12.71 2.89 - 3.15 - 3.23 - 4.00 - 3.44 -
6 Allison, Ron none OPEN 13.04 3.37 - 3.34 - 3.77 - 3.71 - 2.62 -
7 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 13.23 3.41 - 3.36 3.00 3.39 - 3.94 - 2.49 -
8 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 13.38 5.72 - 8.36 - 2.53 - 2.82 - 2.31 -
9 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 15.44 3.77 - 3.48 - 3.92 - 10.17 - 4.27 -
10 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 17.88 3.86 - 5.20 - 3.58 - 5.24 - 5.70 -
11 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 17.98 5.33 - 5.00 - 4.05 - 4.09 - 4.84 -
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 1r - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 14.16 5.74 - 5.40 - 3.30 - 2.98 - 2.48 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 13.04 3.37 - 3.34 - 3.77 - 3.71 - 2.62 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 17.98 5.33 - 5.00 - 4.05 - 4.09 - 4.84 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 11.98 3.14 - 2.95 - 3.31 - 2.89 - 3.00 -
Heflebower, Craig none LI 14.68 3.77 - 3.38 - 3.75 - 3.78 - 3.79 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 12.71 2.89 - 3.15 - 3.23 - 4.00 - 3.44 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 10.89 3.11 - 2.56 - 2.76 - 2.46 - 11.42 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 10.47 3.95 - 2.84 - 2.53 - 2.69 - 2.41 -
Parker, Linda none LI 20.87 5.30 - 4.21 - 6.82 - 4.90 - 6.46 -
Parker, Roger none LI 17.66 5.01 - 4.65 - 4.29 - 4.70 - 4.02 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 17.88 3.86 - 5.20 - 3.58 - 5.24 - 5.70 -
Shelly, Jamie none LI 12.37 3.99 - 3.04 - 3.37 - 2.81 - 3.15 -
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 13.38 5.72 - 8.36 - 2.53 - 2.82 - 2.31 -
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 13.23 3.41 - 3.36 3.00 3.39 - 3.94 - 2.49 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 11.87 3.47 - 4.69 - 2.50 - 2.57 - 3.33 -
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 15.44 3.77 - 3.48 - 3.92 - 10.17 - 4.27 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 2h - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 13.82 3.76 - 3.41 - 3.10 - 3.55 - 6.51 -
2 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 16.79 4.30 - 4.11 - 3.95 - 5.74 - 4.43 -
3 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 16.97 5.14 - 3.66 - 4.42 - 4.82 - 4.07 -
4 Noble, Jake none OPEN 17.41 5.87 - 4.80 - 4.23 - 4.24 - 4.14 -
5 Noble, Steve none OPEN 17.47 5.36 - 4.61 - 4.72 - 3.69 - 4.45 -
6 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 19.61 5.93 - 4.34 - 4.72 - 6.16 - 4.62 -
7 Allison, Ron none OPEN 20.66 8.24 - 4.24 - 5.08 - 4.80 - 6.54 -
8 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 21.84 6.76 - 6.08 - 4.35 - 18.22 3.00 4.65 -
9 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 24.54 4.41 - 6.45 - 8.69 - 4.99 - 6.83 3.00
10 Allison, Carl none LI 27.38 6.56 - 8.90 - 6.50 - 5.63 - 8.69 -
11 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 29.47 8.13 - 8.99 - 6.41 - 7.99 3.00 5.94 -
12 Shelly, Jamie none LI 31.25 8.87 - 4.18 - 10.86 - 16.42 6.00 7.34 -
13 Parker, Linda none LI 31.64 9.10 - 7.46 - 8.50 - 6.97 - 8.71 -
14 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 34.13 12.48 - 8.80 - 6.92 - 5.93 - 30.00 -
15 Heflebower, Craig none LI 35.42 9.84 - 9.36 - 10.41 - 8.06 - 8.16 -
16 Parker, Roger none LI 35.44 8.18 - 21.46 - 6.92 - 8.65 - 11.69 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 2h - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Allison, Carl none LI 27.38 6.56 - 8.90 - 6.50 - 5.63 - 8.69 -
2 Shelly, Jamie none LI 31.25 8.87 - 4.18 - 10.86 - 16.42 6.00 7.34 -
3 Parker, Linda none LI 31.64 9.10 - 7.46 - 8.50 - 6.97 - 8.71 -
4 Heflebower, Craig none LI 35.42 9.84 - 9.36 - 10.41 - 8.06 - 8.16 -
5 Parker, Roger none LI 35.44 8.18 - 21.46 - 6.92 - 8.65 - 11.69 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 2h - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 13.82 3.76 - 3.41 - 3.10 - 3.55 - 6.51 -
2 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 16.79 4.30 - 4.11 - 3.95 - 5.74 - 4.43 -
3 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 16.97 5.14 - 3.66 - 4.42 - 4.82 - 4.07 -
4 Noble, Jake none OPEN 17.41 5.87 - 4.80 - 4.23 - 4.24 - 4.14 -
5 Noble, Steve none OPEN 17.47 5.36 - 4.61 - 4.72 - 3.69 - 4.45 -
6 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 19.61 5.93 - 4.34 - 4.72 - 6.16 - 4.62 -
7 Allison, Ron none OPEN 20.66 8.24 - 4.24 - 5.08 - 4.80 - 6.54 -
8 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 21.84 6.76 - 6.08 - 4.35 - 18.22 3.00 4.65 -
9 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 24.54 4.41 - 6.45 - 8.69 - 4.99 - 6.83 3.00
10 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 29.47 8.13 - 8.99 - 6.41 - 7.99 3.00 5.94 -
11 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 34.13 12.48 - 8.80 - 6.92 - 5.93 - 30.00 -
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 2h - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 27.38 6.56 - 8.90 - 6.50 - 5.63 - 8.69 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 20.66 8.24 - 4.24 - 5.08 - 4.80 - 6.54 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 21.84 6.76 - 6.08 - 4.35 - 18.22 3.00 4.65 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 16.79 4.30 - 4.11 - 3.95 - 5.74 - 4.43 -
Heflebower, Craig none LI 35.42 9.84 - 9.36 - 10.41 - 8.06 - 8.16 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 16.97 5.14 - 3.66 - 4.42 - 4.82 - 4.07 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 17.41 5.87 - 4.80 - 4.23 - 4.24 - 4.14 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 17.47 5.36 - 4.61 - 4.72 - 3.69 - 4.45 -
Parker, Linda none LI 31.64 9.10 - 7.46 - 8.50 - 6.97 - 8.71 -
Parker, Roger none LI 35.44 8.18 - 21.46 - 6.92 - 8.65 - 11.69 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 29.47 8.13 - 8.99 - 6.41 - 7.99 3.00 5.94 -
Shelly, Jamie none LI 31.25 8.87 - 4.18 - 10.86 - 16.42 6.00 7.34 -
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 24.54 4.41 - 6.45 - 8.69 - 4.99 - 6.83 3.00
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 13.82 3.76 - 3.41 - 3.10 - 3.55 - 6.51 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 19.61 5.93 - 4.34 - 4.72 - 6.16 - 4.62 -
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 34.13 12.48 - 8.80 - 6.92 - 5.93 - 30.00 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 2r - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve none OPEN 12.94 3.32 - 3.44 - 3.05 - 3.89 - 3.13 -
2 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 15.11 3.66 - 4.49 - 4.08 - 3.85 - 3.52 -
3 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 16.22 3.24 - 6.27 - 4.22 3.00 3.62 - 3.09 -
4 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 16.70 3.07 - 4.81 - 5.25 - 3.57 - 30.00 -
5 Noble, Jake none OPEN 16.86 5.03 - 4.59 - 3.93 - 3.31 - 5.80 -
6 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 17.67 5.14 - 4.42 - 4.83 - 4.20 - 4.22 -
7 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 17.68 7.80 - 4.57 - 5.02 - 4.34 - 3.75 -
8 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 17.88 4.14 - 3.35 - 3.97 - 18.27 - 6.42 -
9 Shelly, Jamie none LI 18.75 5.18 - 6.22 - 5.04 - 3.81 - 4.72 -
10 Heflebower, Craig none LI 19.14 4.46 - 4.40 - 4.80 - 9.26 - 5.48 -
11 Allison, Carl none LI 20.02 5.27 - 5.28 - 6.83 - 5.38 - 4.09 -
12 Allison, Ron none OPEN 20.16 9.15 - 6.44 - 4.63 - 4.63 - 4.46 -
13 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 21.66 8.44 - 5.79 - 4.86 - 4.38 - 6.63 -
14 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 22.05 5.98 - 7.71 - 5.79 - 4.96 - 5.32 -
15 Parker, Linda none LI 22.68 6.38 - 5.14 - 7.31 - 6.06 - 5.10 -
16 Parker, Roger none LI 54.26 11.92 - 15.42 - 20.76 - 10.39 6.00 10.53 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 2r - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, Jamie none LI 18.75 5.18 - 6.22 - 5.04 - 3.81 - 4.72 -
2 Heflebower, Craig none LI 19.14 4.46 - 4.40 - 4.80 - 9.26 - 5.48 -
3 Allison, Carl none LI 20.02 5.27 - 5.28 - 6.83 - 5.38 - 4.09 -
4 Parker, Linda none LI 22.68 6.38 - 5.14 - 7.31 - 6.06 - 5.10 -
5 Parker, Roger none LI 54.26 11.92 - 15.42 - 20.76 - 10.39 6.00 10.53 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 2r - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve none OPEN 12.94 3.32 - 3.44 - 3.05 - 3.89 - 3.13 -
2 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 15.11 3.66 - 4.49 - 4.08 - 3.85 - 3.52 -
3 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 16.22 3.24 - 6.27 - 4.22 3.00 3.62 - 3.09 -
4 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 16.70 3.07 - 4.81 - 5.25 - 3.57 - 30.00 -
5 Noble, Jake none OPEN 16.86 5.03 - 4.59 - 3.93 - 3.31 - 5.80 -
6 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 17.67 5.14 - 4.42 - 4.83 - 4.20 - 4.22 -
7 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 17.68 7.80 - 4.57 - 5.02 - 4.34 - 3.75 -
8 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 17.88 4.14 - 3.35 - 3.97 - 18.27 - 6.42 -
9 Allison, Ron none OPEN 20.16 9.15 - 6.44 - 4.63 - 4.63 - 4.46 -
10 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 21.66 8.44 - 5.79 - 4.86 - 4.38 - 6.63 -
11 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 22.05 5.98 - 7.71 - 5.79 - 4.96 - 5.32 -
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 2r - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 20.02 5.27 - 5.28 - 6.83 - 5.38 - 4.09 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 20.16 9.15 - 6.44 - 4.63 - 4.63 - 4.46 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 17.67 5.14 - 4.42 - 4.83 - 4.20 - 4.22 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 15.11 3.66 - 4.49 - 4.08 - 3.85 - 3.52 -
Heflebower, Craig none LI 19.14 4.46 - 4.40 - 4.80 - 9.26 - 5.48 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 17.88 4.14 - 3.35 - 3.97 - 18.27 - 6.42 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 16.86 5.03 - 4.59 - 3.93 - 3.31 - 5.80 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 12.94 3.32 - 3.44 - 3.05 - 3.89 - 3.13 -
Parker, Linda none LI 22.68 6.38 - 5.14 - 7.31 - 6.06 - 5.10 -
Parker, Roger none LI 54.26 11.92 - 15.42 - 20.76 - 10.39 6.00 10.53 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 22.05 5.98 - 7.71 - 5.79 - 4.96 - 5.32 -
Shelly, Jamie none LI 18.75 5.18 - 6.22 - 5.04 - 3.81 - 4.72 -
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 16.70 3.07 - 4.81 - 5.25 - 3.57 - 30.00 -
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 16.22 3.24 - 6.27 - 4.22 3.00 3.62 - 3.09 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 17.68 7.80 - 4.57 - 5.02 - 4.34 - 3.75 -
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 21.66 8.44 - 5.79 - 4.86 - 4.38 - 6.63 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 3h - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 11.61 2.91 - 3.46 - 3.31 - 2.79 - 2.60 -
2 Noble, Jake none OPEN 12.20 3.13 - 2.90 - 3.25 - 2.92 - 4.30 -
3 Noble, Steve none OPEN 12.57 4.74 - 3.46 - 2.48 - 3.69 - 2.94 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 13.61 3.74 - 3.14 - 3.39 - 3.34 - 2.96 3.00
5 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 13.65 3.46 - 4.04 - 3.14 - 3.01 - 4.35 -
6 Shelly, Jamie none LI 14.34 3.18 - 3.59 - 4.05 - 30.00 - 3.52 -
7 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 14.89 3.95 - 4.53 - 3.54 - 4.18 - 3.22 -
8 Allison, Ron none OPEN 15.74 4.01 - 3.37 - 3.46 - 5.14 - 4.90 -
9 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 15.83 3.52 - 4.60 - 4.41 - 3.90 - 4.00 -
10 Parker, Roger none LI 16.51 4.15 - 3.90 - 3.61 - 6.54 - 4.85 -
11 Allison, Carl none LI 16.81 3.32 - 10.03 - 4.61 - 4.18 - 4.70 -
12 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 21.22 7.33 - 4.44 - 4.78 - 4.67 - 5.27 6.00
13 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 22.55 5.69 3.00 7.66 - 5.68 - 5.15 - 4.06 -
14 Parker, Linda none LI 23.32 10.71 - 3.95 - 7.70 - 3.64 - 8.03 -
15 Heflebower, Craig none LI 23.83 6.89 - 8.23 - 6.07 - 5.11 - 5.76 -
16 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 32.03 15.25 - 30.00 - 4.73 - 4.32 - 7.73 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 3h - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, Jamie none LI 14.34 3.18 - 3.59 - 4.05 - 30.00 - 3.52 -
2 Parker, Roger none LI 16.51 4.15 - 3.90 - 3.61 - 6.54 - 4.85 -
3 Allison, Carl none LI 16.81 3.32 - 10.03 - 4.61 - 4.18 - 4.70 -
4 Parker, Linda none LI 23.32 10.71 - 3.95 - 7.70 - 3.64 - 8.03 -
5 Heflebower, Craig none LI 23.83 6.89 - 8.23 - 6.07 - 5.11 - 5.76 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 3h - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 11.61 2.91 - 3.46 - 3.31 - 2.79 - 2.60 -
2 Noble, Jake none OPEN 12.20 3.13 - 2.90 - 3.25 - 2.92 - 4.30 -
3 Noble, Steve none OPEN 12.57 4.74 - 3.46 - 2.48 - 3.69 - 2.94 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 13.61 3.74 - 3.14 - 3.39 - 3.34 - 2.96 3.00
5 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 13.65 3.46 - 4.04 - 3.14 - 3.01 - 4.35 -
6 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 14.89 3.95 - 4.53 - 3.54 - 4.18 - 3.22 -
7 Allison, Ron none OPEN 15.74 4.01 - 3.37 - 3.46 - 5.14 - 4.90 -
8 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 15.83 3.52 - 4.60 - 4.41 - 3.90 - 4.00 -
9 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 21.22 7.33 - 4.44 - 4.78 - 4.67 - 5.27 6.00
10 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 22.55 5.69 3.00 7.66 - 5.68 - 5.15 - 4.06 -
11 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 32.03 15.25 - 30.00 - 4.73 - 4.32 - 7.73 -
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 3h - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 16.81 3.32 - 10.03 - 4.61 - 4.18 - 4.70 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 15.74 4.01 - 3.37 - 3.46 - 5.14 - 4.90 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 32.03 15.25 - 30.00 - 4.73 - 4.32 - 7.73 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 13.61 3.74 - 3.14 - 3.39 - 3.34 - 2.96 3.00
Heflebower, Craig none LI 23.83 6.89 - 8.23 - 6.07 - 5.11 - 5.76 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 15.83 3.52 - 4.60 - 4.41 - 3.90 - 4.00 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 12.20 3.13 - 2.90 - 3.25 - 2.92 - 4.30 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 12.57 4.74 - 3.46 - 2.48 - 3.69 - 2.94 -
Parker, Linda none LI 23.32 10.71 - 3.95 - 7.70 - 3.64 - 8.03 -
Parker, Roger none LI 16.51 4.15 - 3.90 - 3.61 - 6.54 - 4.85 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 21.22 7.33 - 4.44 - 4.78 - 4.67 - 5.27 6.00
Shelly, Jamie none LI 14.34 3.18 - 3.59 - 4.05 - 30.00 - 3.52 -
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 13.65 3.46 - 4.04 - 3.14 - 3.01 - 4.35 -
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 11.61 2.91 - 3.46 - 3.31 - 2.79 - 2.60 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 14.89 3.95 - 4.53 - 3.54 - 4.18 - 3.22 -
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 22.55 5.69 3.00 7.66 - 5.68 - 5.15 - 4.06 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 3r - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve none OPEN 9.58 2.16 - 2.03 - 2.64 - 2.75 - 2.75 -
2 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 9.90 3.02 - 3.09 - 2.21 - 2.32 - 2.35 -
3 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 10.22 2.08 - 2.46 - 3.73 - 1.95 - 10.28 -
4 Noble, Jake none OPEN 10.76 2.84 - 2.51 - 2.81 - 2.60 - 3.42 -
5 Allison, Carl none LI 11.00 3.99 - 3.17 - 2.49 - 3.00 - 2.34 -
6 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 11.04 3.18 - 19.53 - 2.62 - 2.59 - 2.65 -
7 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 11.67 3.12 - 3.41 - 3.25 - 2.76 - 2.54 -
8 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 11.85 3.24 - 3.82 - 3.12 - 2.84 - 2.65 -
9 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 12.23 3.65 - 3.09 - 3.03 - 3.79 - 2.46 -
10 Shelly, Jamie none LI 12.24 3.84 - 3.01 - 3.56 - 3.01 - 2.66 -
11 Heflebower, Craig none LI 12.65 3.46 - 3.61 - 3.03 - 3.11 - 3.05 -
12 Allison, Ron none OPEN 13.90 4.14 - 3.44 - 3.09 - 3.23 - 7.05 -
13 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 15.37 6.20 - 22.01 - 3.43 - 2.99 - 2.75 -
14 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 15.58 4.73 - 3.93 - 3.53 - 3.39 - 3.21 3.00
15 Parker, Roger none LI 16.95 4.60 - 3.74 - 4.58 - 4.06 - 4.57 -
16 Parker, Linda none LI 20.89 5.40 - 4.95 - 13.91 - 4.15 - 6.39 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 3r - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Allison, Carl none LI 11.00 3.99 - 3.17 - 2.49 - 3.00 - 2.34 -
2 Shelly, Jamie none LI 12.24 3.84 - 3.01 - 3.56 - 3.01 - 2.66 -
3 Heflebower, Craig none LI 12.65 3.46 - 3.61 - 3.03 - 3.11 - 3.05 -
4 Parker, Roger none LI 16.95 4.60 - 3.74 - 4.58 - 4.06 - 4.57 -
5 Parker, Linda none LI 20.89 5.40 - 4.95 - 13.91 - 4.15 - 6.39 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 3r - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Steve none OPEN 9.58 2.16 - 2.03 - 2.64 - 2.75 - 2.75 -
2 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 9.90 3.02 - 3.09 - 2.21 - 2.32 - 2.35 -
3 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 10.22 2.08 - 2.46 - 3.73 - 1.95 - 10.28 -
4 Noble, Jake none OPEN 10.76 2.84 - 2.51 - 2.81 - 2.60 - 3.42 -
5 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 11.04 3.18 - 19.53 - 2.62 - 2.59 - 2.65 -
6 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 11.67 3.12 - 3.41 - 3.25 - 2.76 - 2.54 -
7 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 11.85 3.24 - 3.82 - 3.12 - 2.84 - 2.65 -
8 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 12.23 3.65 - 3.09 - 3.03 - 3.79 - 2.46 -
9 Allison, Ron none OPEN 13.90 4.14 - 3.44 - 3.09 - 3.23 - 7.05 -
10 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 15.37 6.20 - 22.01 - 3.43 - 2.99 - 2.75 -
11 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 15.58 4.73 - 3.93 - 3.53 - 3.39 - 3.21 3.00
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 3r - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 11.00 3.99 - 3.17 - 2.49 - 3.00 - 2.34 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 13.90 4.14 - 3.44 - 3.09 - 3.23 - 7.05 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 11.85 3.24 - 3.82 - 3.12 - 2.84 - 2.65 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 11.67 3.12 - 3.41 - 3.25 - 2.76 - 2.54 -
Heflebower, Craig none LI 12.65 3.46 - 3.61 - 3.03 - 3.11 - 3.05 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 11.04 3.18 - 19.53 - 2.62 - 2.59 - 2.65 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 10.76 2.84 - 2.51 - 2.81 - 2.60 - 3.42 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 9.58 2.16 - 2.03 - 2.64 - 2.75 - 2.75 -
Parker, Linda none LI 20.89 5.40 - 4.95 - 13.91 - 4.15 - 6.39 -
Parker, Roger none LI 16.95 4.60 - 3.74 - 4.58 - 4.06 - 4.57 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 15.58 4.73 - 3.93 - 3.53 - 3.39 - 3.21 3.00
Shelly, Jamie none LI 12.24 3.84 - 3.01 - 3.56 - 3.01 - 2.66 -
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 10.22 2.08 - 2.46 - 3.73 - 1.95 - 10.28 -
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 9.90 3.02 - 3.09 - 2.21 - 2.32 - 2.35 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 12.23 3.65 - 3.09 - 3.03 - 3.79 - 2.46 -
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 15.37 6.20 - 22.01 - 3.43 - 2.99 - 2.75 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 4h - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Jake none OPEN 14.38 22.47 - 3.66 - 3.71 - 3.26 - 3.75 -
2 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 15.58 3.62 - 4.84 - 4.01 - 4.85 - 3.11 -
3 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 16.21 8.66 - 3.36 - 5.01 - 4.51 - 3.33 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 17.09 3.84 - 4.87 - 4.67 - 4.79 - 3.79 -
5 Noble, Steve none OPEN 17.34 6.17 - 3.91 - 3.80 - 4.85 - 4.78 -
6 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 18.10 4.86 - 4.62 - 4.25 - 4.37 - 5.00 -
7 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 18.72 4.41 - 4.25 - 4.95 - 5.11 - 5.21 -
8 Shelly, Jamie none LI 21.89 8.26 - 4.96 - 6.21 - 5.21 - 5.51 -
9 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 22.29 6.13 - 6.10 - 7.58 - 5.06 - 5.00 -
10 Allison, Ron none OPEN 22.31 9.47 - 7.59 - 5.49 - 4.38 - 4.85 -
11 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 25.68 30.00 - 5.26 - 7.92 - 6.28 - 6.22 -
12 Allison, Carl none LI 30.73 8.78 - 9.92 - 6.85 - 6.49 - 8.61 -
13 Parker, Linda none LI 34.98 30.00 - 11.00 - 8.04 - 7.61 - 8.33 -
14 Heflebower, Craig none LI 37.99 30.00 - 6.76 - 7.62 - 12.36 - 11.25 -
15 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 47.21 30.00 - 7.82 - 13.64 9.00 10.24 - 6.51 -
16 Parker, Roger none LI 47.85 9.19 - 11.58 - 15.21 - 11.87 - 15.65 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 4h - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, Jamie none LI 21.89 8.26 - 4.96 - 6.21 - 5.21 - 5.51 -
2 Allison, Carl none LI 30.73 8.78 - 9.92 - 6.85 - 6.49 - 8.61 -
3 Parker, Linda none LI 34.98 30.00 - 11.00 - 8.04 - 7.61 - 8.33 -
4 Heflebower, Craig none LI 37.99 30.00 - 6.76 - 7.62 - 12.36 - 11.25 -
5 Parker, Roger none LI 47.85 9.19 - 11.58 - 15.21 - 11.87 - 15.65 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 4h - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Noble, Jake none OPEN 14.38 22.47 - 3.66 - 3.71 - 3.26 - 3.75 -
2 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 15.58 3.62 - 4.84 - 4.01 - 4.85 - 3.11 -
3 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 16.21 8.66 - 3.36 - 5.01 - 4.51 - 3.33 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 17.09 3.84 - 4.87 - 4.67 - 4.79 - 3.79 -
5 Noble, Steve none OPEN 17.34 6.17 - 3.91 - 3.80 - 4.85 - 4.78 -
6 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 18.10 4.86 - 4.62 - 4.25 - 4.37 - 5.00 -
7 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 18.72 4.41 - 4.25 - 4.95 - 5.11 - 5.21 -
8 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 22.29 6.13 - 6.10 - 7.58 - 5.06 - 5.00 -
9 Allison, Ron none OPEN 22.31 9.47 - 7.59 - 5.49 - 4.38 - 4.85 -
10 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 25.68 30.00 - 5.26 - 7.92 - 6.28 - 6.22 -
11 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 47.21 30.00 - 7.82 - 13.64 9.00 10.24 - 6.51 -
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 4h - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 30.73 8.78 - 9.92 - 6.85 - 6.49 - 8.61 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 22.31 9.47 - 7.59 - 5.49 - 4.38 - 4.85 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 18.10 4.86 - 4.62 - 4.25 - 4.37 - 5.00 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 17.09 3.84 - 4.87 - 4.67 - 4.79 - 3.79 -
Heflebower, Craig none LI 37.99 30.00 - 6.76 - 7.62 - 12.36 - 11.25 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 18.72 4.41 - 4.25 - 4.95 - 5.11 - 5.21 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 14.38 22.47 - 3.66 - 3.71 - 3.26 - 3.75 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 17.34 6.17 - 3.91 - 3.80 - 4.85 - 4.78 -
Parker, Linda none LI 34.98 30.00 - 11.00 - 8.04 - 7.61 - 8.33 -
Parker, Roger none LI 47.85 9.19 - 11.58 - 15.21 - 11.87 - 15.65 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 47.21 30.00 - 7.82 - 13.64 9.00 10.24 - 6.51 -
Shelly, Jamie none LI 21.89 8.26 - 4.96 - 6.21 - 5.21 - 5.51 -
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 16.21 8.66 - 3.36 - 5.01 - 4.51 - 3.33 -
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 15.58 3.62 - 4.84 - 4.01 - 4.85 - 3.11 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 22.29 6.13 - 6.10 - 7.58 - 5.06 - 5.00 -
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 25.68 30.00 - 5.26 - 7.92 - 6.28 - 6.22 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage4r - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 12.57 2.64 - 3.70 - 12.45 - 2.59 - 3.64 -
2 Noble, Steve none OPEN 13.30 3.19 - 3.13 - 4.17 - 3.67 - 3.31 -
3 Noble, Jake none OPEN 13.58 2.91 - 2.92 - 4.19 - 4.02 - 3.73 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 13.89 4.09 - 3.68 - 3.94 - 3.09 - 3.18 -
5 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 15.06 4.43 - 3.58 - 3.96 - 3.09 - 5.25 -
6 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 15.30 4.15 - 3.40 - 3.41 - 5.12 - 4.34 -
7 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 16.21 4.80 - 4.18 - 3.72 - 7.61 - 3.51 -
8 Allison, Carl none LI 16.55 4.89 - 4.41 - 3.94 - 3.88 - 4.32 -
9 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 18.01 4.18 - 30.00 - 5.13 - 4.38 - 4.32 -
10 Heflebower, Craig none LI 19.79 5.62 - 4.46 - 5.14 - 6.05 - 4.57 -
11 Allison, Ron none OPEN 20.11 7.12 - 7.10 - 4.92 - 4.10 - 3.99 -
12 Shelly, Jamie none LI 20.50 16.65 - 4.68 - 5.77 - 4.83 - 5.22 -
13 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 20.57 5.50 - 5.21 - 5.32 - 5.52 - 4.54 -
14 Parker, Linda none LI 21.84 7.78 - 5.80 - 6.07 - 5.51 - 4.46 -
15 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 24.35 7.71 - 5.04 - 6.45 - 5.82 - 7.04 -
16 Parker, Roger none LI 29.06 6.33 - 8.79 - 7.67 - 6.27 - 20.74 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage4r - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Allison, Carl none LI 16.55 4.89 - 4.41 - 3.94 - 3.88 - 4.32 -
2 Heflebower, Craig none LI 19.79 5.62 - 4.46 - 5.14 - 6.05 - 4.57 -
3 Shelly, Jamie none LI 20.50 16.65 - 4.68 - 5.77 - 4.83 - 5.22 -
4 Parker, Linda none LI 21.84 7.78 - 5.80 - 6.07 - 5.51 - 4.46 -
5 Parker, Roger none LI 29.06 6.33 - 8.79 - 7.67 - 6.27 - 20.74 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage4r - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 12.57 2.64 - 3.70 - 12.45 - 2.59 - 3.64 -
2 Noble, Steve none OPEN 13.30 3.19 - 3.13 - 4.17 - 3.67 - 3.31 -
3 Noble, Jake none OPEN 13.58 2.91 - 2.92 - 4.19 - 4.02 - 3.73 -
4 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 13.89 4.09 - 3.68 - 3.94 - 3.09 - 3.18 -
5 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 15.06 4.43 - 3.58 - 3.96 - 3.09 - 5.25 -
6 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 15.30 4.15 - 3.40 - 3.41 - 5.12 - 4.34 -
7 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 16.21 4.80 - 4.18 - 3.72 - 7.61 - 3.51 -
8 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 18.01 4.18 - 30.00 - 5.13 - 4.38 - 4.32 -
9 Allison, Ron none OPEN 20.11 7.12 - 7.10 - 4.92 - 4.10 - 3.99 -
10 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 20.57 5.50 - 5.21 - 5.32 - 5.52 - 4.54 -
11 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 24.35 7.71 - 5.04 - 6.45 - 5.82 - 7.04 -
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage4r - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 16.55 4.89 - 4.41 - 3.94 - 3.88 - 4.32 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 20.11 7.12 - 7.10 - 4.92 - 4.10 - 3.99 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 20.57 5.50 - 5.21 - 5.32 - 5.52 - 4.54 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 13.89 4.09 - 3.68 - 3.94 - 3.09 - 3.18 -
Heflebower, Craig none LI 19.79 5.62 - 4.46 - 5.14 - 6.05 - 4.57 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 15.30 4.15 - 3.40 - 3.41 - 5.12 - 4.34 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 13.58 2.91 - 2.92 - 4.19 - 4.02 - 3.73 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 13.30 3.19 - 3.13 - 4.17 - 3.67 - 3.31 -
Parker, Linda none LI 21.84 7.78 - 5.80 - 6.07 - 5.51 - 4.46 -
Parker, Roger none LI 29.06 6.33 - 8.79 - 7.67 - 6.27 - 20.74 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 24.35 7.71 - 5.04 - 6.45 - 5.82 - 7.04 -
Shelly, Jamie none LI 20.50 16.65 - 4.68 - 5.77 - 4.83 - 5.22 -
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 12.57 2.64 - 3.70 - 12.45 - 2.59 - 3.64 -
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 15.06 4.43 - 3.58 - 3.96 - 3.09 - 5.25 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 16.21 4.80 - 4.18 - 3.72 - 7.61 - 3.51 -
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 18.01 4.18 - 30.00 - 5.13 - 4.38 - 4.32 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 5h - Combined

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 8.10 2.34 - 2.16 - 1.91 - 2.08 - 1.95 -
2 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 11.44 2.95 - 2.93 - 3.12 - 2.44 - 2.62 3.00
3 Noble, Jake none OPEN 11.65 2.96 - 2.50 - 3.93 - 2.26 - 11.68 -
4 Noble, Steve none OPEN 12.10 3.31 - 2.91 - 2.95 - 3.47 - 2.93 -
5 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 12.50 3.01 - 3.67 - 2.73 - 3.09 - 3.87 -
6 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 12.62 3.14 - 3.48 - 3.25 - 2.75 - 2.85 3.00
7 Shelly, Jamie none LI 13.33 2.67 - 7.80 - 2.30 - 2.91 - 5.45 -
8 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 13.54 2.48 - 3.83 - 3.55 - 4.41 - 3.68 -
9 Parker, Roger none LI 13.82 3.69 - 4.06 - 3.25 - 3.77 - 3.11 -
10 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 14.45 4.18 - 16.73 - 3.67 - 2.86 - 3.74 -
11 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 14.52 3.42 - 3.83 - 4.23 - 3.04 - 13.38 -
12 Allison, Carl none LI 17.77 4.37 - 2.92 - 6.61 - 4.32 3.00 3.87 -
13 Allison, Ron none OPEN 18.62 7.95 - 4.41 - 3.35 - 6.69 - 4.17 -
14 Parker, Linda none LI 19.70 4.66 - 4.97 - 6.62 - 4.73 - 5.34 -
15 Heflebower, Craig none LI 23.02 4.56 - 6.93 - 4.56 - 6.97 - 7.51 -
16 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 27.85 8.99 - 3.85 3.00 4.77 6.00 6.32 - 5.69 -
17 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
18 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 5h - Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Shelly, Jamie none LI 13.33 2.67 - 7.80 - 2.30 - 2.91 - 5.45 -
2 Parker, Roger none LI 13.82 3.69 - 4.06 - 3.25 - 3.77 - 3.11 -
3 Allison, Carl none LI 17.77 4.37 - 2.92 - 6.61 - 4.32 3.00 3.87 -
4 Parker, Linda none LI 19.70 4.66 - 4.97 - 6.62 - 4.73 - 5.34 -
5 Heflebower, Craig none LI 23.02 4.56 - 6.93 - 4.56 - 6.97 - 7.51 -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 5h - Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

1 Striplin, Billy none OPEN 8.10 2.34 - 2.16 - 1.91 - 2.08 - 1.95 -
2 Hammond, Keith U OPEN 11.44 2.95 - 2.93 - 3.12 - 2.44 - 2.62 3.00
3 Noble, Jake none OPEN 11.65 2.96 - 2.50 - 3.93 - 2.26 - 11.68 -
4 Noble, Steve none OPEN 12.10 3.31 - 2.91 - 2.95 - 3.47 - 2.93 -
5 Noble, Breanna none OPEN 12.50 3.01 - 3.67 - 2.73 - 3.09 - 3.87 -
6 Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 12.62 3.14 - 3.48 - 3.25 - 2.75 - 2.85 3.00
7 Simpson, Levi none OPEN 13.54 2.48 - 3.83 - 3.55 - 4.41 - 3.68 -
8 Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 14.45 4.18 - 16.73 - 3.67 - 2.86 - 3.74 -
9 Dixon, Danny U OPEN 14.52 3.42 - 3.83 - 4.23 - 3.04 - 13.38 -
10 Allison, Ron none OPEN 18.62 7.95 - 4.41 - 3.35 - 6.69 - 4.17 -
11 Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 27.85 8.99 - 3.85 3.00 4.77 6.00 6.32 - 5.69 -
12 (DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
13 (DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
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August Rimfire Challenge
8/23/2014

Stage 5h - Review

Name SCSA Class Division Time String 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String 5
Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen Raw Pen

Allison, Carl none LI 17.77 4.37 - 2.92 - 6.61 - 4.32 3.00 3.87 -
Allison, Ron none OPEN 18.62 7.95 - 4.41 - 3.35 - 6.69 - 4.17 -
Dixon, Danny U OPEN 14.52 3.42 - 3.83 - 4.23 - 3.04 - 13.38 -
Hammond, Keith U OPEN 11.44 2.95 - 2.93 - 3.12 - 2.44 - 2.62 3.00
Heflebower, Craig none LI 23.02 4.56 - 6.93 - 4.56 - 6.97 - 7.51 -
Noble, Breanna none OPEN 12.50 3.01 - 3.67 - 2.73 - 3.09 - 3.87 -
Noble, Jake none OPEN 11.65 2.96 - 2.50 - 3.93 - 2.26 - 11.68 -
Noble, Steve none OPEN 12.10 3.31 - 2.91 - 2.95 - 3.47 - 2.93 -
Parker, Linda none LI 19.70 4.66 - 4.97 - 6.62 - 4.73 - 5.34 -
Parker, Roger none LI 13.82 3.69 - 4.06 - 3.25 - 3.77 - 3.11 -
Rutherford, Kelli none OPEN 27.85 8.99 - 3.85 3.00 4.77 6.00 6.32 - 5.69 -
Shelly, Jamie none LI 13.33 2.67 - 7.80 - 2.30 - 2.91 - 5.45 -
Simpson, Levi none OPEN 13.54 2.48 - 3.83 - 3.55 - 4.41 - 3.68 -
Striplin, Billy none OPEN 8.10 2.34 - 2.16 - 1.91 - 2.08 - 1.95 -
(DQ) Striplin, Cj none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Striplin, Kristina none OPEN 12.62 3.14 - 3.48 - 3.25 - 2.75 - 2.85 3.00
(DQ) Striplin, William none OPEN 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -
Wyrick, Ron none OPEN 14.45 4.18 - 16.73 - 3.67 - 2.86 - 3.74 -
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